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NO.1 KATSU SANDOS
A combination of 8 pieces of half sandos.
Includes: 

Pork Katsu
Chicken Karaage
Fish Katsu
Eggplant Katsu

NO.2 CLASSIC SANDOS
A combination of 10 pieces of half sandos.
Includes: 

Pork Katsu
Chicken Karaage
Tamago
Eggplant Katsu
Wagyu Beef Sando

NO.3 VEGERATION SANDOS
A combination of 9 pieces of half sandos.
Includes: 

Tamago Egg
Mushroom Katsu
Eggplant Katsu

NO.4 YUNA’S SUPER STAR SANDOS (10 PIECES) 
Wagyu Beef 
Pork Katsu
Chicken Karaage 
Tamago Egg 
Fish Katsu
Eggplant Katsu

NO.5 STRAWBERRY SANDOS 
12 pcs fresh strawberry with whipped cream in soft
white bread. 

NO.1 THE ONGIRI LOVER (12 PIECE)
Aburi Salmon 2pc
Cooked Tuna 2pc
Wagyu Beef 2pc
Miso Pork Belly 2pc
Takana 2pc
Soy Mushroom 2pc

NO.2 THE SEAFOOD LOVER (10 PIECE)
Aburi Salmon 5pc
Cooked Tuna 5pc

NO.3 THE MEAT LOVER (10 PIECE)
Wagyu Beef 5pc
Miso Pork Belly 5pc

NO.4 VEGAN (10 PIECE)
Takana 5pc
Soy Mushroom 5pc

NO.5 DELUX (12 PIECE)
Wagyu Beef 4pc
Aburi Salmon 4pc
Cooked Tuna or Miso Pork 4pc

CONTACT

Please get in touch if you have any questions or
queries hello@yunarestaurant.com.au 

$79

$99

$75

$99
$89
$89
$79
$99
$79

$59

$49

$75

$45

$65

Sando Boxes Ongiri Boxes

mailto:hello@yunarestaurant.com.au

